FIT (Free Independent Traveller Package)

Eastern Chills - FD-04

HH ~TOURS & TRAVELS [fH
DOMESTIC 0 INTERNATIONAL

03 Gangtok - 01 Lachen - 02 Lachung

Day 01:- Bagdogra Airport/NJP Rly Station - Gangtok Distance 120Kms/5Hrs Approx

Warm Greetings to your Eastern Chills tour, on arrival at IXB
Airport/New Jalpaigudi Rly Station meet our chauffeur &
proceed to Gangtok, vibrant city teeming with tourists and
visitors. Overnight stay at Gangtok.

Meals:- Dinner

Day 02:- Excursion to Tsomgo Lake & Baba Mandir

After breakfast start for an excursion to Tsomgo Lake
(12,400 ft.) & Baba Mandir (13,200 ft.) which is 55 kms one
way from Gangtok city. Overnight stay at Gangtok.

(In case of Land slide or any other reason Tsomgo Lake is
closed we will provide alternate sightseeing.)

Meals:- Breakfast & Dinner

Day 03:- Gangtok - Lachen

After breakfast check out from hotel with limited luggage
and proceed to Lachen (8,500 ft.), North Sikkim. On the way
take a break for some beautiful spots which are worth seeing
and visiting like Naga Waterfall, The Confluence of Lachen
Chu (River) & Lachung Chu (River) at Chungthang and Bhim
Nala Waterfall. On arrival at Lachen check into your hotel.
Dinner & Overnight stay at Lachen.

Meals:- Breakfast & Dinner

Day 04:- Lachen - Chopta Valley - Gurudongmar Lake - Lachung

Early Morning drive to Chopta Valley (13,200 ft) &
Gurudongmar Lake (17,100 ft.). Back to hotel & after lunch
transfer to Lachung (8,700 ft). Arrive Lachung by evening.
Dinner at hotel. Overnight stay at Lachung.

Meals:- Breakfast & Dinner




Day 05:- Excursion to Yumthang Valley

After breakfast proceed to Yumthang Valley (12,000 ft.
Known as Valley of Flowers). On the way back, visit Hot
Spring considered to have medicinal properties. Back to
resort. Overnight stay at Lachung.

Meals:- Breakfast& Dinner

Day 06:- Lachung - Gangtok

After breakfast proceed to Gangtok. On the way if the
weather is clear you may get to see Mighty
Khangchendzonga from Singhik view point. On arrival at
Gangtok check-in to your hotel. Rest of the evening free for
your own activities. Overnight stay at Gangtok.

Meals:- Breakfast& Dinner

Day 07:- Gangtok -IXB Airport/NJP Rly Station

Distance 120 Kms/5 Hrs Approx

After breakfast proceed to IXB Airport/NJP Rly Station to
board your flight/Train for onwards destinations. Tours
Ends with sweet memories.

Meals:- Breakfast

Hotels Details

Sikkim Retreat /
Leenor Regency /
Yangphell /
Similar

Mendang
Residency / Bella
Casa / Golden
Imperial / Sikkim
Delight / Similar

Summit
Namnang
Courtyard & Spa
/ Lindsay Cheu
Den / Maple
Residency /
Woodberry Veg
(STD) / Similar

Lemon Tree
(Superior) /

Denzong
Regency

Retreat /
Similar

Lachen

Blue Pine /
Lachen Deezong
/ Similar

Lachen
Paradise(DIx) /
Grand Lachen /

Himalayan
Residency(Old-
DIx) / Similar

Lamtey Valley /
Lachen Paradise
(Sup.DIx) /
Similar

Summit
Panghen
Metok Hotel
/ Delight The
Fortuna /
Similar

Apple
Orchard /
Similar

Lachung

Lachung Deezong
/ Katau Road
House / Similar

Modern
Residency / Park
Palace / Royal
Lachung /
Golden Kisa /
Similar

Golden Tashi
Gakhil /
Himalayan
Residency (DIx) /
Golden Bridge
(Veg) / Similar

Summit
Kangri Karpo
Retreat &
Spa / Similar

Yarlam Resort
/ Similar




Validii:- 01st October 2020 till 31st March 2021

Per Person on Twin Sharing
Basis (02 Pax)

Rs.36,700

Rs.40,000

Rs.44,000

Rs.53,000

Rs.61,000

Per Person on Twin Sharing
Basis (04 Pax)

Rs.26,700

Rs.30,500

Rs.34,000

Rs.43,000

Rs.50,900

Per Person on Twin Sharing
Basis (06 Pax)

Rs.22,500

Rs.26,000

Rs.30,000

Rs.38,700

Rs.46,500

Per Person on Twin Sharing
Basis (08 Pax)

Rs.26,700

Rs.30,500

Rs.34,000

Rs.42,700

Rs.50,900

Per Person on Twin Sharing
Basis (10 Pax)

Rs.24,500

Rs.27,500

Rs.31,500

Rs.40,000

Rs.57,500

Extra Adult /Child with Bed

Rs.11,500

Rs.13,700

Rs.13,900

Rs.17,000

Rs.29,000

Child without Bed (5-10 yrs)

Rs.7,500

Rs.7,700

Rs.8,800

Rs.11,000

Rs.21,000

TOUR COST INCLUDES:-

06 Nights / 07 Days hotel accomodation as given above.

Meals as mentioned in itinerary. Plan:-MAPAI i.e Breakfast & Dinner Hotel Food.

All Transfers & Sightseeing By Non-a/c Wagon-R / Similar for 02-03Pax ,01 Scorpio
/ Xylo/ Innova for 04 to 06 Pax, 02 Scorpio / Xylo/ Innova for 07 to 10 Pax(Please
brief to guest that vehicle will not be at disposal it will be available to guest as
per itinerary only (point to point basis).

All permit fees & hotel taxes (as per itinerary).

Above Rates are valid for INDIAN NATIONALS only.

TOUR COST EXCLUDES:-

Air Fare / Train Fares /Travel Insurance.

Personal Expenses such as Laundry, telephone calls, tips & gratuity, mineral water,
soft & hard drinks, rafting, rock climbing, paragliding, joy ride (Toy Train),
Ropeway, porterage.

Any Entrance Tickets/Guide Charges/Room Heater Charges.

Suppliment Charges for long weekends & festival

Any increase in fuel price, government tax, interstate tax then the tour price will be
amended.

In Case the above hotels is not available or if the hotel rates changes there will be
similar hotel provided or difference of amount will be charged subject to category of
hotels.

Any other item not specified in cost includes.

5% GST Extra (Tax Subject to Change as per Govt.Regulations)

In Sikkim/Darjeeling Tour it's compulsory to carry 6 Passport Size Photo +
Original Id & 02 Xerox Copy. In Original you have to carry any 01 (Driving License
/ Voter Id / Passport/Aadhar Card)




