FIT (Free Independent Traveller Package)

Eastern Chills - FD-04



03 Gangtok - 01 Lachen - 02 Lachung

Day 01:- Bagdogra Airport/NJP Rly Station - Gangtok Distance 120Kms/5Hrs Approx

Warm Greetings to your Eastern Chills tour, on arrival at IXB Airport/New Jalpaigudi Rly Station meet our chauffeur & proceed to Gangtok, vibrant city teeming with tourists and visitors. Overnight stay at Gangtok.

Meals:- Dinner



Day 02:- Excursion to Tsomgo Lake & Baba Mandir

After breakfast start for an excursion to Tsomgo Lake (12,400 ft.) & Baba Mandir (13,200 ft.) which is 55 kms one way from Gangtok city. Overnight stay at Gangtok. (In case of Land slide or any other reason Tsomgo Lake is closed we will provide alternate sightseeing.)

Meals:- Breakfast & Dinner



Day 03:- Gangtok - Lachen

Distance 110 Kms/6 Hrs Approx

After breakfast check out from hotel with limited luggage and proceed to Lachen (8,500 ft.), North Sikkim. On the way take a break for some beautiful spots which are worth seeing and visiting like Naga Waterfall, The Confluence of Lachen Chu (River) & Lachung Chu (River) at Chungthang and Bhim Nala Waterfall. On arrival at Lachen check into your hotel. Dinner & Overnight stay at Lachen.

Meals:- Breakfast & Dinner



Day 04:- Lachen - Chopta Valley - Gurudongmar Lake - Lachung

Early Morning drive to Chopta Valley (13,200 ft.) & Gurudongmar Lake (17,100 ft.). Back to hotel & after lunch transfer to Lachung (8,700 ft). Arrive Lachung by evening. Dinner at hotel. Overnight stay at Lachung.

Meals:- Breakfast & Dinner



Day 05:- Excursion to Yumthang Valley

After breakfast proceed to Yumthang Valley (12,000 ft. Known as Valley of Flowers). On the way back, visit Hot Spring considered to have medicinal properties. Back to resort. Overnight stay at Lachung.

Meals:- Breakfast& Dinner



Day 06:- Lachung - Gangtok

Distance 103 Kms/6 Hrs Approx

After breakfast proceed to Gangtok. On the way if the weather is clear you may get to see Mighty Khangchendzonga from Singhik view point. On arrival at Gangtok check-in to your hotel. Rest of the evening free for your own activities. Overnight stay at Gangtok.



Meals:- Breakfast& Dinner

Day 07:- Gangtok -IXB Airport/NJP Rly Station

Distance 120 Kms/5 Hrs Approx

After breakfast proceed to IXB Airport/NJP Rly Station to board your flight/Train for onwards destinations. Tours Ends with sweet memories.



Meals:- Breakfast

Hotels Details										
Place	Nts	Economy	Standard	Deluxe	Premium	Luxury				
Gangtok	03	Sikkim Retreat / Leenor Regency / Yangphell / Similar	Mendang Residency / Bella Casa / Golden Imperial / Sikkim Delight / Similar	Summit Namnang Courtyard & Spa / Lindsay Cheu Den / Maple Residency / Woodberry Veg (STD) / Similar	Lemon Tree (Superior) /	Denzong Regency Retreat / Similar				
Lachen	01	Blue Pine / Lachen Deezong / Similar	Lachen Paradise(Dlx) / Grand Lachen / Himalayan Residency(Old- Dlx) / Similar	Lamtey Valley / Lachen Paradise (Sup.Dlx) / Similar	Summit Panghen Metok Hotel / Delight The Fortuna / Similar	Apple Orchard / Similar				
Lachung	02	Lachung Deezong / Katau Road House / Similar	Modern Residency / Park Palace / Royal Lachung / Golden Kisa / Similar	Golden Tashi Gakhil / Himalayan Residency (Dlx) / Golden Bridge (Veg) / Similar	Summit Kangri Karpo Retreat & Spa / Similar	Yarlam Resort / Similar				

Validity:- 01st October 2020 till 31st March 2021									
TOUR RATES Ex Bagdogra Per Person	Economy	Standard	Deluxe	Premium	Luxury				
Per Person on Twin Sharing Basis (02 Pax)	Rs.36,700	Rs.40,000	Rs.44,000	Rs.53,000	Rs.61,000				
Per Person on Twin Sharing Basis (04 Pax)	Rs.26,700	Rs.30,500	Rs.34,000	Rs.43,000	Rs.50,900				
Per Person on Twin Sharing Basis (06 Pax)	Rs.22,500	Rs.26,000	Rs.30,000	Rs.38,700	Rs.46,500				
Per Person on Twin Sharing Basis (08 Pax)	Rs.26,700	Rs.30,500	Rs.34,000	Rs.42,700	Rs.50,900				
Per Person on Twin Sharing Basis (10 Pax)	Rs.24,500	Rs.27,500	Rs.31,500	Rs.40,000	Rs.57,500				
Extra Adult / Child with Bed	Rs.11,500	Rs.13,700	Rs.13,900	Rs.17,000	Rs.29,000				
Child without Bed (5-10 yrs)	Rs.7,500	Rs.7,700	Rs.8,800	Rs.11,000	Rs.21,000				

TOUR COST INCLUDES:-

- 06 Nights / 07 Days hotel accommodation as given above.
- Meals as mentioned in itinerary. Plan:-MAPAI i.e Breakfast & Dinner Hotel Food.
- All Transfers & Sightseeing By Non-a/c Wagon-R / Similar for 02-03Pax,01 Scorpio / Xylo/ Innova for 04 to 06 Pax, 02 Scorpio / Xylo/ Innova for 07 to 10 Pax(Please brief to guest that vehicle will not be at disposal it will be available to guest as per itinerary only (point to point basis).
- All permit fees & hotel taxes (as per itinerary).
- Above Rates are valid for INDIAN NATIONALS only.

TOUR COST EXCLUDES:-

- Air Fare / Train Fares / Travel Insurance.
- Personal Expenses such as Laundry, telephone calls, tips & gratuity, mineral water, soft & hard drinks, rafting, rock climbing, paragliding, joy ride (Toy Train), Ropeway, porterage.
- Any Entrance Tickets/Guide Charges/Room Heater Charges.
- Suppliment Charges for long weekends & festival
- Any increase in fuel price, government tax, interstate tax then the tour price will be amended.
- In Case the above hotels is not available or if the hotel rates changes there will be similar hotel provided or difference of amount will be charged subject to category of hotels.
- Any other item not specified in cost includes.
- 5% GST Extra (Tax Subject to Change as per Govt.Regulations)
- In Sikkim/Darjeeling Tour it's compulsory to carry 6 Passport Size Photo + Original Id & 02 Xerox Copy. In Original you have to carry any 01 (Driving License / Voter Id / Passport/Aadhar Card)